HSA - Highspeed Surface Aerator
Surface Aerators from 3 up to 55 kW
ATB WATER GmbH, Südstraße 2, 32457 Porta Westfalica, Germany / Technical modifications reserved. E&OE.
Version: 02.07.2019 / Page 1 of 2
Product description
• Direct drive high efficiency surface aerator
with optimized centrifugal impeller
• Micro bubble formation due to optimal

Rated
voltage
Rated
current
2
Rated
speed
∅∅∅∅
Float
Standard
height
Weight
Type [kW] [V] [A] [min
-1
] [mm] [mm] [kg]
HSA-030 3,0 5,9 1460 1000 1398 132
HSA-040 4,0 7,9 1460 1000 1418 136
HSA-055 5,5 10,5 1470 1250 1872 208
HSA-075 7,5 14,3 1470 1250 1872 210
HSA-110 11,0 20,5 1475 1500 2151 339
HSA-150 15,0 28,5 1475 1500 2179 355
HSA-185 18,5 35,0 1470 1800 2411 468
HSA-220 22,0 41,0 1470 1800 2459 475
HSA-300 30,0 55,0 1470 2000 2871 650
HSA-370 37,0 66,0 1478 2100 2944 805
HSA-450 45,0 80,0 1478 2100 3004 842
HSA-550 55,0
400
96,0 1482 2300 3246 1039
Process Data1
Aerator Motor